
Tsumami

T01  Hand made Wagyu Beef Croquette (1pc) 
T02  Edamamé Beans 
T03  Egg Omelet
T04  Chikuzenni (Simmered Chicken and Vegetable)

T05  Handmade Gyoza Dumplings (5pc)

$4.80
$5.00
$6.80 
$6.80 
$8.00

Deep Fried Food

D01  Deep Fried Fishcake (4pc)

D02  Deep Fried Tofu (4pc)

D03  Deep Fried Pork Skewers (2pc)

D04  Deep Fried Oyster (3pc)

D05  Karaage Chicken (10pc)

D06  Assorted Tempura

$7.50
$7.50
$7.80
$8.50
$13.00
$19.50

JAPANESE IZAKAYA
NAKANO

Takeaway available (11am-3pm, 5pm-8pm)

02-9455-752202-9455-7522
0414-850-096 (Text only)

Hidden Japanese Restaurant

Mon-Sat 5pm-10pm (eat-in hours)
BYO (wine only). Corkage fee $10/bottle.
*2 hour time limit on busy days. 
*Full liquor license
*It is a restaurant & bar so we will have  
  to kindly refuse any person under the  
 legal drinking age.

Mon-Wed
5pm-6pm 
$6 for all drinks below

 Draft beer
 Red glass wine
 White glass wine

T04  Chikuzenni

D03  Deep Fried Pork Skewers

Izakaya Nakano
Suite 56/47 Neridah St 
Chatswood

 Follow us on Instagram!
@izakayanakanosydney

Happy 
Hour

Location

Scan the QR code to open map.
3min walk from Chatswood Chase

Suite 56/47 Neridah St, Chatswood

Time may change after COVID-19 settles down. 



Bento Box

B01  Chicken Teriyaki

B02  Chicken Karaage

B03  Grilled Maceral

B04  Salmon Teriyaki

B05  Grilled Salmon

B06  Mix Fry (Deep Fried Oyster and Salmon)

B07  Wagyu Steak

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

$25.00

Salad

S17  Potato Salad $5.80

Rice 

R01  Steamed Rice
R02  Japanese Wagyu Beef Curry
R03  Eel and Egg with Special Sauce on Rice 

R04  Eel with Special Sauce on Rice

$3.50
$16.00
$19.50
$21.50

Sushi & Sashimi

S07  Maceral
S08  Eel

OSHI ZUSHI

$16.50
$23.00

S01  Cucumber
S02  Avocado
S03  Plum with Cucumber
S04  Raw Tuna
S05  Salmon
S06  Raw Tuna and Shallot

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

S09  Vegetable (Cucumber & Avocado)

S10  Eel Cucumber
S11  California Roll
S12  Salmon Avocado
S13  Raw Tuna Avocado
S14  Prawn Tempura

$7.00
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$10.50
$10.50

S15  Assorted Sushi (Large)

S16  Assorted Sushi (Ex Large)

$22.00
$65.00

Pressed Sushi

SMALL ROLL

INSIDE OUT

ASSORTED SUSHI

or

or

S07  Maceral Oshi Zushi

S08  Eel Oshi Zushi

R04  Eel with Special Sauce on Rice

S17  Potato Salad

S15  Assorted Sushi (Large)

B02  Chicken Karaage


