Tsumami



T01 Hand made Wagyu Beef Croquette (1pc)	\$4.80
T02 Edamamé Beans	\$5.00
T03 Egg Omelet	\$6.80
T04 Chikuzenni (Simmered Chicken and Vegetable)	\$6.80
T05 Handmade Gyoza Dumplings (5pc)	\$8.00

Deep Fried Food



D01 Deep Fried Fishcake (4pc)	\$7.50
D02 Deep Fried Tofu (4pc)	\$7.50
D03 Deep Fried Pork Skewers (2pc)	\$7.80
D04 Deep Fried Oyster (3pc)	\$8.50
D05 Karaage Chicken (10pc)	\$13.00
D06 Assorted Tempura	\$19.50

Happy Hour



Mon-Wed 5pm-6pm

\$6 for all drinks below

- Draft beer
- Red glass wine
- White glass wine

Location

Suite 56/47 Neridah St, Chatswood



Scan the QR code to open map. _ 3min walk from Chatswood Chase





— Hidden Japanese Restaurant —







Izakaya Nakano Suite 56/47 Neridah St Chatswood



Takeaway available (11am-3pm, 5pm-8pm) **02-9455-7522**

0414-850-096 (Text only)

Time may change after COVID-19 settles down.



Mon-Sat 5pm-10pm (eat-in hours) BYO (wine only). Corkage fee \$10/bottle. *2 hour time limit on busy days.

*Full liquor license

*It is a restaurant & bar so we will have to kindly refuse any person under the legal drinking age.

Bento Box



B01 Chicken Teriyaki 🔰 or 🕖	\$16.00
B02 Chicken Karaage	\$16.00
B03 Grilled Maceral	\$16.00
B04 Salmon Teriyaki 🔰 or 🕖	\$18.50
B05 Grilled Salmon	\$18.50
B06 Mix Fry (Deep Fried Oyster and Salmon)	\$18.50
B07 Wagyu Steak	\$25.00

Rice



R01 Steamed Rice	\$3.50
R02 Japanese Wagyu Beef Curry	\$16.00
RO3 Eel and Egg with Special Sauce on Rice	\$19.50
RO4 Eel with Special Sauce on Rice	\$21.50

Sushi & Sashimi

SMALL ROLL

S01 Cucumber	\$3.50
S02 Avocado	\$3.50
S03 Plum with Cucumber	\$3.50
S04 Raw Tuna	\$4.00
S05 Salmon	\$4.00
S06 Raw Tuna and Shallot	\$4.00

OSHI ZUSHI Pressed Sushi





S07	Maceral	\$16.50
S08	Eel	\$23.00

INSIDE OUT

soo Veg	jetable (Cucumber & Avocad	o) \$7.00
S10 Eel	Cucumber	\$9.50
S11 Cali	ifornia Roll	\$9.50
S12 Salr	mon Avocado	\$9.50
S13 Rav	v Tuna Avocado	\$10.50
S14 Prav	wn Tempura	\$10.50

ASSORTED SUSHI



\$15 Assorted Sushi (Large) \$22.00 \$16 Assorted Sushi (Ex Large) \$65.00

Salad



\$17 Potato Salad \$5.80